
Page 1 of 22 
 

 GARDEN REACH SHIPBUILDERS & ENGINEERS LTD. 
गाडन रीच िशपिब  डस ए  ड इंजीिनयस िलिमटेड 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) 
(भारत सरकार का ित  ठान) 

61, Garden Reach Road, Kolkata-700 024 
61, गाडन रीच रोड, कोलकाता-700 024 

Phone दूरभाष: (033) 2469-8100 to 8113 Extn. िब ार: 225, FAX फै : (033) 2469 3932 
Web site वेब: www.grse.in 

CIN सी आई एन: L35111WB1934GOI007891 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
िनिवदा आमं ण सूचना 

Garden Reach Shipbuilders & Engineers Limited is a leading Warship Builders and Engineering Product 
Company, invites interested, reputed, resourceful and financially solvent contractors and subcontractors to 
submit single stage two part (Part I- Techno-Commercial & Part II- Price) bids through e-tendering mode 
for the work package as per following bid document: 

NIT SLA No. िनिवदा सं ा: SC/AS/NIC/OT/FFMC/046/ET-2085                             Dated 05.04.2024 

Job Title काय का नाम: 
Engagement of Full-fledged Money Changer (FFMC) / Authorized 
Dealer (AD) for provision on Foreign Exchange for GRSE  Officials  for 
a period of two years (2 years) extendable once by one year (01 Year)  

Tender issuing Dept. 
िबभाग ारा जारी: Contract Cell (संिवदा िबभाग), GRSE 61 Park Unit 

SCHEDULE OF CALENDAR DATES  समायावली की अनुसूची: 

Date of Pre-bid Meeting / बोलीपूब बैठक : 15-04-2024 Time: 02:00 PM 

 
COMMERCIAL REQUIREMENT FOR THE NIT  िनिवदा की वसाियक आव कता: 

FEES / DEPOSITS 

Tender Fee िनिवदा प  मु   500/- 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (refer clause 
04 of STAC) बयाना रािश जमा ( ैक के प रछेद 
04 मे उदधृत) 

Not Applicable 

Security Deposit (SD) ितभूित Not Applicable 

PBG पी बी जी Not Applicable 

Penalty हजाना As per SOTR 

Billing Frequency िबल करने की अवधी  As per Scope of Work  

Evaluation of L1 एल1 का मू ांकन In totality basis through evaluation  

Integrity Pact सम ताअनुबंध To be submitted on Rs.100/- Non-Judicial Stamp Paper 

 
Date of hosting the online bid   :     05.04.2024 

Last date and time of submission of online bids :     12:00 hrs. on 26-04-2024 

Time & Date of opening of Bids online  :     16:00 hrs. on 26-04-20242024 

Pre bid Meeting     :     14:00 hrs. on 16-04-2024 
















































	NIT-2085 Page-1.pdf
	NIT.pdf

